

Dear Soup-orters!

Cool weather has arrived and that means it's time to eat soup and buy a bowl to feed a family! Souper Bowl 2023 is scheduled for February 8th, a Thursday evening from 6:00 to 8:00. Join us for a night of soup and fun, with proceeds going to the Coastal Bend Food Bank and the Art Center of Corpus Christi.

Now is an especially important time to be a part of Souper Bowl. With sponsorships as low as \$500, your contributions directly help families in need and the artists that serve our community.

Amenities	Presenting \$8,000	Platinum \$5,000	Gold \$2,000	Silver \$750	Bronze \$500
Tickets	10 VIP	10 VIP	10 VIP	6 VIP	4 VIP
Table		2//		Half Table	Cocktail Table
Social Media Post			??? ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	2//	)\\ \**********************************
Logo on Marketing			<u> </u>		
Ad in Program	Back Cover	First Inside Page	1 Full Page		
Clay 101 Class					
Private Clay Class					



VIP TICKET I \$

\$75 per person

PLEASE BUY ONLINE

- 5:00 early entry! The only way to get early entry to get first pick of bowls!
- 1 bowl ticket, your choice of soups, 1 vote for your favorite soup

GENERAL ADMISSION TICKET

\$50 per person

- 6:00 entry
- 1 bowl ticket, your choice of soups, 1 vote for your favorite soup

## **Underwriting Opportunities**

- Bar \$400

- Bread \$350

- Valet Parking \$600

- Reusable Bags \$1,000

- Printing \$1,500
- Music/DJ \$750

## Ways to pay:

- Mail checks to payable to: Art Center of Corpus Christi
  100 N Shoreline Blvd, Corpus Christi, TX 78404
- Online: www.artcentercc.org/SouperBowl2023
- Call: 361-884-6406 ext. 203 with your credit card

Please email business logos to <a href="mailto:connect@artcentercc.org">connect@artcentercc.org</a> for printing and recognition.



Name:	
Company Name:	
Sponsorship Level:	
Email:	Phone Number:

## Ways to pay:

- Mail checks to payable to: Art Center of Corpus Christi
  100 N Shoreline Blvd, Corpus Christi, TX 78404
- Online: www.artcentercc.org/SouperBowl2023
- Call: 361-884-6406 ext. 203 with your credit card

Please email business logos to <a href="mailto:connect@artcentercc.org">connect@artcentercc.org</a> for printing and recognition.